
Placing Open Poles  (64 entries) Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout

1D
1 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 20.463 20.463 7
2 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 20.649 20.649 6
3 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 20.847 20.847 5
4 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 21.140 21.140 4
5 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.161 21.161 3
6 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.204 21.204 2
7 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 21.246 21.246 1

2D
1 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.496 21.496 7
2 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 21.505 21.505 6
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 12-14) PTS 21.583 21.583 5
4 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 21.584 21.584 4
5 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 21.696 21.696 3
6 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 21.719 21.719 2
7 Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief 21.762 21.762
8 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal 22.317 22.317 1
9 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 12-14, nov) 22.445 22.445 1

3D
1 Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) 22.682 22.682
2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20+) 22.783 22.783 7
3 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 22.955 22.955 6
4 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 23.065 23.065 5
5 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20+) 23.130 23.130 4
6 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 23.232 23.232 3
7 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 23.302 23.302 2

4D
1 Sophie Aguado- TBD (r 12-14) 23.540 23.540
2 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 23.608 23.608 7
3 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy (r 20+) 24.374 24.374 6
4 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 24.412 24.412 5
5 *Kathy Durst- JJ (r 20+) 24.430 24.430 4
6 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 24.467 24.467 3
7 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 24.674 24.674 2
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8 *Madison Brown- Harley (r nov) 24.695 24.695 1
9 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 9-11) 25.156 25.156 1

10 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 25.641 25.641
11 Mackenzie Bryce- Risky (r 15-19) 20.909 5 25.909
12 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 25.944 25.944 1
13 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 26.025 26.025 1
14 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (R 15-19) 21.308 5 26.308 1
15 Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r nov) 21.798 5 26.798
16 Kassandra Mason- King Azure (r 12-14) 27.367 27.367
17 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.891 5 27.891 1
18 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 23.164 5 28.164 1
19 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.452 5 28.452 1
20 *Iliana Medina- Colorado (r 15-19) 23.812 5 28.812 1
21 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r nov) 29.652 29.652 1
22 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc (r 15-19) 26.562 5 31.562 1
23 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov) 32.579 32.579 1
24 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 24.058 10 34.058 1
25 *Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) 34.844 34.844 1
26 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r nov) 25.760 10 35.760 1
27 Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 25.934 10 35.934
28 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r 20+, nov) 37.774 37.774 1
29 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 25.493 15 40.493 1
30 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) NT NT 1
31 Cassie Mason- Ready Set Go (r 20+) NT NT
32 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NT NT 1
33 Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 8u) NT NT
34 Mendy Clark-Trigger NT NT
35 *Shelbey Eklund- May May (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1
36 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach (r 15-19) NT NT
37 Carrol Abendroth- Buck NT NT
38 *Samantha Ellis- Louee (r 9-11) NT NT 1
39 Meagan Blevins- Snazzy NT NT
40 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r nov) NT NT 1
41 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *McKenzie Speer 22.076 22.076 7
2 Mattie Mueller 23.312 23.312
3 *Caylee Durbin 23.807 23.807 6
4 *Madison Clark 24.970 24.970 5
5 *Shada Cline 25.380 25.380 4
6 *Ava Packouz 26.780 26.780 3
7 *Mallory Adamitz 25.836 5 30.836 2
8 *Channing Spenrath- Doc ® 36.728 5 41.728 1
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9 *Cailyn Elliott 69.200 69.200 1
10 *Brydee Elliott 178.196(A) 178.196(A) 1
11 *Sydney Curry NT NT 1
12 *Madison Thurman NT NT 1
13 *Hannah Maier NT NT 1
14 *Madison Speer NT NT 1
15 *Caroline Baldwin ® NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Landry Wren ® 21.505 21.505 7
2 *Avery Baldwin 21.719 21.719 6
3 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.955 22.955 5
4 *Gracie Callaway 23.065 23.065 4
5 *Katie Blackburn 23.608 23.608 3
6 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 25.156 25.156 2
7 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 25.641 25.641
8 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.452 5 28.452 1
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth 34.844 34.844 1

10 Samantha Ellis- Pepper NT NT
11 *Samantha Ellis- Louee PTS NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 21.140 21.140 7
2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 21.583 21.583 6
3 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod 21.584 21.584 5
4 *Isabella Jirka ® 21.696 21.696 4
5 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.445 22.445 3
6 *Sophie Aguado- Docs Hy Skipper 23.540 23.540 2
7 *Emma Watson 24.674 24.674 1
8 *Fawn Schott 26.025 26.025 1
9 *Kassandra Mason 27.367 27.367 1

10 *Kelan Bode ® 22.891 5 27.891 1
11 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.058 10 34.058 1
12 Liza Elder- Delight 25.934 10 35.934
13 *Addie Ellis ® NT NT 1
14 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® NT NT 1
15 *Shelbey Eklund ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Erin Bernhard 20.463 20.463 7
2 *Shelby Curry ® 20.649 20.649 6
3 *Miranda Schott 20.847 20.847 5
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4 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.204 21.204 4
5 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 21.246 21.246 3
6 *Maricela Riojas 21.496 21.496 2
7 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 23.302 23.302 1
8 Mackenzie Bryce 20.909 5 25.909
9 *Jordan Maldonado 21.308 5 26.308 1

10 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 23.164 5 28.164 1
11 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 23.812 5 28.812 1
12 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc® 26.562 5 31.562 1
13 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle 25.493 15 40.493 1
14 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach NT NT

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.161 21.161 7
2 *Shannon Cline ® 22.783 22.783 6
3 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie 23.130 23.130 5
4 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy 24.374 24.374 4
5 *Kathy Durst- JJ 24.430 24.430 3
6 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 37.774 37.774 2
7 *Cassie Mason NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 22.445 22.445 7
2 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) 22.682 22.682 6
3 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 24.467 24.467 5
4 *Madison Brown- Harley 24.695 24.695 4
5 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 21.798 5 26.798 3
6 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch 29.652 29.652 2
7 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 32.579 32.579 1
8 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 25.760 10 35.760 1
9 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 37.774 37.774 1

*Shelby Eklund-Annie May NT NT 1
*Carrol Abendroth- Hidalgo NT NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell - PC Fire N Spice NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Madison Thurman 15.665 15.665 7
2 Rylee Perkins ® 15.946 15.946
3 *McKenzie Speer 16.326 16.326 6
4 *Caylee Durbin 16.729 16.729 5
5 *Shada Cline 16.839 16.839 4
6 *Caroline Baldwin ® 17.927 17.927 3
7 *Mallory Adamitz 18.369 18.369 2
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8 *Madison Clark 18.768 18.768 1
9 Daritza Escamilla 19.327 19.327

10 *Sydney Curry 20.142 20.142 1
11 *Madison Speer 21.956 21.956 1
12 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ® 16.953 10 26.953
13 Dallas Hesse 33.888 33.888
14 *Ava Packouz 30.027 5 35.027 1
15 *Cailyn Elliott 36.443 36.443 1
16 *Jaxon Dankworth 39.794 39.794 1
17 *Brydee Elliott 121.670 121.670 1
18 *Amberley Klaehn NT NT 1
19 *Hannah Maier NT NT 1
22 *Ashlyn Elliott NT NT 1
23 *Rachel Murray NT NT 1
24 *Channing Spenrath- Doc ® NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.167 15.167 7
2 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.254 16.254 6
3 *Katie Blackburn 16.923 16.923 5
4 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.928 16.928 4
5 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy 16.973 16.973 3
6 *Olivia Rogler 17.241 17.241 2
7 *Jaclynn Dankworth 18.968 18.968 1
8 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.572 5 21.572 1
9 *Kinley Klaehn NT NT 1

10 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® NT NT 1
11 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 15.078 15.078 7
2 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® PTS 15.503 15.503 6
3 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 15.510 15.510 5
4 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 15.723 15.723 4
5 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.764 15.764 3
6 *Zoey Thygesen 15.813 15.813 2
7 *Kelan Bode-Timber (r 12-14) 15.876 15.876 1
8 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 16.104 16.104 1
9 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.193 16.193 1

10 *Sophie Aquado 16.264 16.264 1
11 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.281 16.281 1
12 Alondra Rodriguez- Coqueto (r 12-14) 16.384 16.384
13 *Fawn Schott- Belle 18.675 18.675 1
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14 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.696 5 20.696 1
15 *Mattie Elder- Sweet T PTS 16.409 5 21.409 1
16 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® NT NT 1
17 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® NT NT 1
18 *Shelbey Eklund- May May NT NT 1
19 Kalli Dalland- Cinco ® NT NT

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator 15.412 15.412 7
2 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 15.503 15.503 6
3 Callie Morgan 15.527 15.527
4 *Erin Bernhard 15.650 15.650 5
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.701 15.701 4
6 *Shelby Curry 15.812 15.812 3
7 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy 15.919 15.919 2
8 Maricela Riojas- Flossy 15.976 15.976
9 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 15.991 15.991 1

10 Tristan Fitzpatrick- Kate 16.046 16.046
11 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven- POINTS 16.113 16.113 1
12 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 16.136 16.136 1
13 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.393 16.393 1
14 Makenna Isbell- Jacklasso 16.610 16.610
15 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 16.615 16.615 1
16 *Kaysen Turk- Chance 16.760 16.760 1
17 *Emily Jirka- Luke 17.467 17.467 1
18 *Maricela Riojas- Thunder POINTS 15.732 5 20.732 1
19 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.808 5 20.808 1
20 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 21.137 21.137 1
21 Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 15-19) 26.968 26.968

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 15.303 15.303 7
2 *Crystal Wetz- Mickey 15.349 15.349 6
3 *Morgan Crawford- Cash N Perks 15.368 15.368 5
4 *Ashley Wadle 15.490 15.490 4
5 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know 15.870 15.870 3
6 Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie 16.463 16.463
7 *Angela Knetsch 16.538 16.538 2
8 *Shannon Cline- Gator 16.580 16.580 1
9 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 16.872 16.872 1

10 Morgan Crawford- Sheza Special 20.180 20.180
11 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie  pts 15.673 5 20.673 1
12 *Mendy Clark- Trigger 16.578 5 21.578 1
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13 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy 22.630 5 27.630 1
14 *Cressent Nickes- Ducks NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.102 16.102 7
2 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)16.220 16.220 6
3 *Lauren  McBryde 16.335 16.335 5
4 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.686 16.686 4
5 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton 16.709 16.709 3
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Deanna Kardasian 17.220 17.220 2
7 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 17.962 17.962 1
8 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboom 18.011 18.011 1
9 *Jeannie Walker 15.425 5 20.425 1

10 *Debbie Tiffee nt nt 1

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz 16.695 16.695 7
2 *Vanessa Flick 21.245 21.245 6
3 *Kimberly Cooper 21.774 21.774 5
4 *Alex Berry 22.504 22.504 4

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Total Time Points
1D
1 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck 15.688 15.688 7
2 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov ) 15.966 15.966 6
3 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne 16.220 16.220 5
4 *Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child 16.257 16.257 4
5 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny 16.577 16.577 3

1 *Rene Kruse- Driftin Dollar 17.265 17.265 7
2 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 18.011 18.011 6
3 *Jeannie Walker- Dusty 15.425 5 20.425 5
4 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19) 21.137 21.137 4
5 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 22.108 22.108 3
6 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie 17.241 5 22.241 2
7 *Shelbey Eklund- May May NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 Stevie Perkins- Frenchs Flint Colonel (r fut) 15.210 15.210
2 Callie Morgan- Crown Royal 15.527 15.527
3 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut) 15.966 15.966 7
4 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 16.322 16.322 6
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5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 16.580 16.580 5
6 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.808 5 20.808 4
7 *Karen Schladoer- Fly ® 22.108 22.108 3

Placing OPEN BARRELS    (117 entries) Total Time Points
1D
1 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.078 15.078 7
2 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.167 15.167 6
3 Stevie Perkins- Frenchs Flint Colonel (r fut) 15.210 15.210
4 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)15.303 15.303 5
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.349 15.349 4
6 *Morgann Crawford - Guys Cash n Perks (r 20-49)15.368 15.368 3
7 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator (r 15-19) 15.412 15.412 2
8 *Ashley Wadle- Dash (r 20-49) 15.490 15.490 1
9 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) POINTS 15.503 15.503 1

10 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 15.503 15.503 1
11 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.510 15.510 1
13 Callie Morgan- Crownroyal  (r  15-19, fut) 15.527 15.527
13 Vonda Pelton- Oakie 15.555 15.555

2D
1 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 15.650 15.650 7
2 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 15.676 15.676 6
3 *Erin Bernhard - Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r nov)15.688 15.688 5
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.701 15.701 4
5 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 15.723 15.723 3
6 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) 15.764 15.764 2
7 *Shelby Curry - Sugar  (r 15-19) 15.812 15.812 1
8 Zoey Thygesen- Sprite (r 12-14) 15.813 15.813
9 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 15.870 15.870 1

10 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 15.876 15.876 1
11 Missy Ainsley- Junior 15.908 15.908
12 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 15.919 15.919 1
13 Missy Ainsley- Sunny 15.920 15.920
14 Rylee Perkins- Ace (r 8&u) 15.946 15.946
15 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut/der)15.966 15.966 1
16 *Maricela Riojas - Flossy (r 15-19) 15.976 15.976 1
17 *Iliana Medina- Colorado (r 15-19) 15.991 15.991 1
18 Tristan Fitzpatrick- Kate (r 15-19) 16.046 16.046

3D
1 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 16.102 16.102 7
2 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 16.104 16.104 6
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) PTS 16.113 16.113 5
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4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 15-19) 16.136 16.136 4
5 Randi Robbins- Abe 16.152 16.152
6 *Madison/Patti Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.193 16.193 3
7 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)16.220 16.220 2
8 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.254 16.254 1
9 *Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child (r nov) 16.257 16.257 1

10 Sophie Aguado- TBD (r 12-14) 16.264 16.264
11 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 16.281 16.281 1
12 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 16.322 16.322 1
13 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.335 16.335 1
14 Alondra Rodriguez- Coqueto (r 12-14) 16.384 16.384
15 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.393 16.393 1
16 Minda Cordova- Jewel 16.406 16.406
17 Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie (r 20-49) 16.463 16.463
18 Anglea Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20-49) 16.538 16.538
19 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 16.577 16.577 1

4D
1 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20-49, fut) 16.580 16.580 7
2 Makenna Isbell- Jacklasso (r 15-19) 16.610 16.610
3 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 16.615 16.615 6
4 *Karen Van Vleet- Scarlett Wind 16.632 16.632 5
5 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r adult) 16.659 16.659 4
6 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.686 16.686 3
7 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton (50+) 16.709 16.709 2
8 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 15-19)16.760 16.760 1
9 Stevie Perkins- Swinging and Smokin (r fut) 16.788 16.788

10 Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 16.872 16.872
11 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.923 16.923 1
12 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 16.928 16.928 1
13 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 16.973 16.973 1

5D
1 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r 50+) 17.220 17.220 7
2 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 9-11) 17.241 17.241 6
3 *Rene Krause- Driftin Dollar (r nov) 17.265 17.265 5
4 Pattie Brown- Cosmo 17.452 17.452
5 *Emily Jirka - Luke (r 15-19) 17.467 17.467 4
6 *Madison Brown - Jynx 17.609 17.609 3
7 Vonda Pelton- Cat 17.653 17.653
8 Minda Cordova- Chocolate Money 17.835 17.835
9 Caroline Baldwin - Dillion (r 8u) 17.927 17.927

10 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 17.962 17.962 2
11 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r 50+, nov) 18.011 18.011 1
12 *Kathy Durst - JJ 18.085 18.085 1
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13 Jolene Johnson- I'm Justa Girl 18.185 18.185
14 Jamie McCracken- Dusty 18.267 18.267
15 Minda Cordova- Little Man 18.397 18.397
16 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 18.675 18.675 1
17 Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin 18.806 18.806
18 *Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) 18.968 18.968 1
19 Morgann Crawford - Sheza Special Item (r 20-49)20.180 20.180
20 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19, nov) 21.137 21.137 1
21 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r adult) 21.245 21.245 1
22 *Kimberly Cooper- Darlin (r adult) 21.774 21.774 1
23 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov, fut) 22.108 22.108 1
24 Alexandra Berry- Explosive (r adult) 22.504 22.504
25 Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 15-19) 26.968 26.968

*Jeannie Walker - Dusty (r nov & 50+) 15.425 5 NT 1
*Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) 15.673 5 NT 1
*Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 15.696 5 NT 1
*Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) POINTS15.732 5 NT 1
*Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.808 5 NT 1
*Shelby Curry - CJ 15.848 5 NT 1
Mattie Elder- Chica (r 12-14) 16.409 5 NT
*Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 16.572 5 NT 1
*Mendy Clark- Trigger (r 20-49) 16.578 5 NT 1
*Cressent Nickes- Save The Night 16.877 5 NT 1
Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 8u) 16.953 10 NT
*Shanna Marquart - Faith 17.152 5 NT 1
*Carroll Abendroth- Aggie (r nov) 17.241 5 NT 1
*Klaye Coleman - Chewy (r20-49) 22.630 5 NT 1
Kinley Klaehn- Beau (r 9-11) NT NT
Sarah Klaehn- Candy NT NT
Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) NT NT
*Shelbey Eklund- May May (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1
*Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) NT NT 1
Carrol Abendroth- Bullet NT NT
Cressent Nicks- VF This Ducks Packin/Goose (r 20-49)NT NT
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian NT NT 1
*Debbie Tiffee - Lena's Gold Salute (r 50+) NT NT 1
*Megan Miller - Blaze NT NT 1
*Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Kalli Dalland- Cinco (12-14) NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Sylvia Nelson- Hank NT NT 1
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